
         WALNUT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

 REMINDER 
 

PARENT/GUARDIAN TEACHER CONFERENCES: 

October 8-12th  
 

Kindergarten Schedule 
Monday, Oct. 8   8:10 – 12:00 (all K classes) 

 

Tuesday, Oct. 9  8:10 – 1:25 

Dual Immersion 8:10-2:40 

 

Wednesday, Oct. 10    8:10 – 11:20 (all K classes) 

 

Thursday, Oct. 11   8:10 – 12:00 (all K classes) 

 

Friday, Oct. 12   8:10 – 12:00 (all K classes) 

 

 

Grades 1-5 Schedule  

Monday, October 8  12:00 Dismissal   

Tuesday, October 9  2:40 Dismissal 

 Wednesday, October 10 1:25 Dismissal 
      (Showcase Choir 1:30-2:15) 

(Band Flutes (L-Z), Oboe 2:15-3:00) 

      (Chinese Enrichment 1:30-2:30) 

 Thursday, October 11  12:00 Dismissal    

 Friday, October 12  12:00 Dismissal 
 

*Parents/Guardians:  These conferences are very important to you, your child, and the 

teacher.  Please report directly to the classroom door at the appointed conference 

time.   If the scheduled appointment cannot be kept, please call the school office 

immediately and we will inform the teacher.    
 

 


